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General: 

1. A once off Application Fee of R 350.00 is payable for applications. 

2. Registration fee is a once off fee of R 2 000.00, payable on registration and is non-refundable. 

There is no discount on Registration Fee.  

3. School fees are payable by the 7th of each month.  

4. Discount on full payment (in advance) of Annual School Fee: 5% discount on 2021 fee  

 

School fees for 2021 exclude the following:  

1. The e-learning device (laptop/desktop) and any insurance,  

2. Maintenance or other costs relating to the device itself.  

3. All e-books/textbooks and learning materials  

4. Additional stationery that may be required  

5. Enrolment fees,  

6. Travel costs,  

7. Therapists’ or psychologists’ fees and any additional assessments required. 

 

School fees for 2021 include the following:  

1. Access Points facilities, including WIFI, supervision and student recreational facilities.  

2. All education software licences required, 

3. Mind Sparks Mathematics programme, 

4. Microsoft Office 365 which includes:  

- Microsoft Word  

- Microsoft PowerPoint  

- Microsoft Excel  

- Microsoft Teams  

- Microsoft Outlook 

- LMS access and reporting 

 

Welcome pack includes:  

1. Student access points entrance identity card, 

2. Starter information pack  

3. Login and access details for online learning 

4. Mind Sparks information pamphlet  

5. Student gift.  

 

 

 

Year Groups 

 

Annual Fee Payments monthly in 
advance over 11 

months 

Once-off registration 
fee 

Grade 7  R 35 200.00 R 3 200.00 R 2 000.00 

 

Grade 8 - 10 

 

R 39 600.00 

 

R 3 600.00 

 

R 2 000.00 

2021 Schedule of Fees 
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SATURDAY WORKSHOPS 

Workshop Praxis Students 

Open Window Digital Sciences Workshops  

(including transport) 
R650 – R2 000 

 

Please note: 

 

1. Workshops can be attended by students.  

2. Students attending these workshops need to adhere to all policies and procedures without 

exception.  

3. Fees needs to be paid before the commencement of workshops/practicals 

4. All workshops and practicals offered are subject to demand. 

 

 


